VIDYASHRAM GLOBAL ACADEMY, DHOD ROAD, SIKAR
Session Plan 2022-23

Month Date Day Name of activity
01.04.2022 Friday G.K. Competition
April 02.04.2022 | Saturday School Trip (jaipur)
16.04.2022 | Saturday Drawing Competition (I to VIII)
04.05.2022 | Wednesday _
to to 1st Periodic Test
07.05.2022 | Saturday
May 08.05.2022 | Sunday Mother's day celebration
11.05.2022 | Wednesday
to to Summer Vacation
18.06.2022 | Saturday
Fib 20.06.2022 | Monday School re-open
¥ 21.06.2022 | Tucsday Yoga Day celebration
Rainy day celebration (Vibgyor theme)
01.07.2022 | Saturday Mont. To VIII
Yo Monday to Colour's week celebration (Mont. to 2nd)
July to Saturda Story representation (3rd to 8th)
09.07.2022 | "W Y TEP ke
16.07.2022 | Saturday Van Mahotsav (Mont. to 3rd)
16.07.2022 | Saturday Sced germination (4rth to 8th)
10.08.2022 | Wednesday Rakhi making activity
August | 13.082022 | Saturday Art & Craft (Theme patnot.lc) Mont. to VIII
Flag race (Montessori to K.G.2 )
Fancy dress Competition (Theme Janmashtami)
18.08.2022 | Thursday Mont. to 3rd
CBSE Activity (If any)
05.09.2022 | Monday Teacher's day celebration
September | 14.09.2022 | Wednesday Poem recitation (Mont. to 2nd)
Quiz compitition in Hindi (I11 to VIII)
24.09.2022 | Saturday CBSE Activity (If any)
Debate Competition (Theme Gandhi ji & Lal
October 01.10.2022 | Saturday Bahadur Sha.stf'i Jayanti) IV to VIII
Poem activity (Mont. to 3rd)
21.10.2022 |  Friday Diwali celebration (Mont. To VIII)




07.11.2022 | Monday
November to to Nutrition week celebration (Mont. to VIII)
OVemBEr 115 11.2022 | Saturday |
14.11.2022 | Monday "Tastee sub stall" IV to VIII
05.12.2022 | Monday
to to Sharing and caring week (Mont. to VIII)
10.12.2022 | Saturday
17.12.2022 | Saturday CBSE Activity (If any)
December | 24.12.2022 | Saturday Christmas Celebration (Mont. to VIII)
26.12.2022 | Monday
to to Sports week (Mont. to VIIT)
28.12.2022 | Wednesday
13.11.2022 [  Friday Kite Festival & Lohiri Celebration (Mont. To VIII)
21.01.2023 | Saturday CBSE Activity (If any)
Janue |
ANUAY 1 95.01.2023 | Wednesday Flag race (Mont. To KG - 2)
26.01.2023 | Thursday Rupublic Day Celebration
28.01.2023 | Saturday Project on save Earth & Water
February | 11.02.2023 | Saturday CBSE Activity (If any)
06.03.2023 | Monday Holi Celebration
March 13.03.2023 | Monday
to to S.A. -2 Exam.
21.03.2023 | Tuesday




